2023
Special�for�
Glass��Industry
Vacuum Solutions Supplier
Vacuum��Generator
Suction��Cups
Mounting��Parts

① eries S
AMC
How to order
② pecificationS
25
50
75
100
125
150
④ Connection plate
AA
BA
CA
DB
CC
① ②
AMC  25  L  -  AA  -  V  -  ES
③ ④ ⑤ ⑥
③ Performance
H - High  vacuum level
    （-95kPa）
L - Large  vacuum  flow
    （-75kPa）
Nil - Default, without
         non-return valve
V    - With non-return valve
⑤ Non-return valve
Nil - Default, Without control device
ES - nergy saving system E
⑥ Control device
Connection plate specifications

① Series
AMD
How to order
Technical parameters
Vacuum flow(NL/min) at different vacuum levels(-kPa)
Model Max.
vacuum level
-kPa
Air
consumption
NL/min
10 20 30 40 50 60 700 90Air supply
pressure
bar
⑤ Vacuum port specification
G8 - Vacuum port G1
G6 - Vacuum port G3/4
Model Max.
vacuum level
-kPa
Air supply
pressure range
bar
Max.
vacuum flow
NL/min
Air
consumption
NL/min
Rated air
supply pressure
 bar
80
① ③
AMD  -  S  3  -  LG8  -  G8
② ④ ⑤
③ Specification
1
2
3
4
④ Connection plate specification
LG8 - Straight exhaust, Air supply port: G1/4
          Vacuum detecting port: G1/8，
          Exhaust detecting port: G1
LG6 - Side exhaust, Air supply port: G1/4
          Vacuum detecting port: G1/8，
          Exhaust port: G3/4

SFG  150  H  E  -  G4F
③ ⑤
How to order
⑤ Connection thread
G2F  - G1/4 female thread
G3F  - G3/8 female thread
G4F  - G1/2 female thread
④ aterial & HardnessM
E    - EPDM
HD - High temp/
          Mark free material
55
60
Selection
SFG125□-G2F          SFG125□-G3F
SFG150□-G4F
SFG200□-G4F
-
-
-
SFG400□-G4F
-
SFG150H□-G4F
-
SFG250H□-G4F
SFG300H□-G4F
SFG350H□-G4F
-
Model/ Stroke H - High stroke
④
� Stroke
Nil - Standard stroke
H - High stroke
Technical parameters
Model Pull-out force

SF  50  N  -  G2F  -  EB
③ ④ ⑤
How to order
� Connection thread
Nil    - Suction cup only
M5M - M5×0.8 male thread
G1M - G1/8 male thread
G2M - G1/4 male thread
G3M - G3/8 male thread
G1F  - G1/8 female thread
G2F  - G1/4 female thread
G3F - G3/8 female thread
G4F  - G1/2 female thread
G6F - G3/4 female thread
� aterial & HardnessM
55
50
55
50
Selection
Model
SF15□
SF20□
SF25□
SF30□
SF40□
SF50□
SF75□
SF110□
SF150□
SF200□
SF300□
SF15□-M5M
SF20□-G1M(-EW/EH)
SF25□-G1M(-EW/EH)
SF30□-G1M(-EW/EH)
SF40□-G1M(-EW/EH)
SF50□-G2M(-EW/EH)       SF50□-G3M(-EW/EH)
-
-
-
-
-
Connection thread
M - Male thread
-
SF20□-G1F(-EW/EH)
SF25□-G1F(-EW/EH)
SF30□-G1F(-EW/EH)
SF40□-G1F(-EW/EH)
SF50□-G2F(-EW/EH/EB)       SF50□-G3F(-EW/EH)
SF75□-G2F        SF75□-G2F-EB
SF110□-G4F     SF110□-G4F-EB
SF150□-G4F     SF150□-G4F-EB
SF200□-G4F
SF300□-G6F
F - Female thread
⑤ Special specification
Nil - Standard
EB  - With contact inductive valve
EW - With mesh filter
EH - With throttle valve
SF Series
Universal Flat Suction Cup
N    - NBR
S     - Silicone
WS - White silicone
CS  -  Conductive silicone
25www.airbest.com
Dimensions(mm) - Suction cup only

PSPH  -  E  25  R  G3M  -  M30
③ ④
How to order
④ Rotary type
Nil - Vertical rotating
R    - Vertical non-rotating
③ Buffer stroke
25
50
75
90
⑥ Mounting thread
M20 - M20×1.5
M30 - M30×1.5
⑤ ⑥
⑤ Suction cup connection
G2M - G1/4 male thread
G3M - G3/8 male thread
G4M - G1/2 male thread
Technical parameters
Model

PSPD  -  E  25  R  G3M  -  M30
③ ④
How to order
③ Buffer stroke
25
50
90
⑥ Mounting thread
M20 - M20×1.5
M30 - M30×1.5
⑤ ⑥
⑤ Suction cup connection
G2M - G1/4 male thread
G3M - G3/8 male thread
G4M - G1/2 male thread
④ Rotary type
Nil - Vertical rotating
R - Vertical non-rotating
Selection
Model/Connection thread